estimate with the site conditions before issuing the Technical Sanction.

Head Of Account

Sl No Head Amount (in Rs) AS Number Valid Upto
1 4405-00-104-31-00-34-3-P-V 85,00,000 AS/FSH/25/47742 2028-12-21

Works / Proposals

Sl No Requirements Estimate Amount (in Rs)
1 Cheekkanthuruth Puthenthuruth Bridge 85,00,000
Total(Eighty Five Lakh) 85,00,000

By Order of the Governor,
Joint Secretary
Fisheries Department

To,
The Chief Engineer, Harbour Engineering Department, Thiruvananthapuram 
The Principal Accountant General, (Audit/A&E), Kerala, Thiruvananthapuram 
The Finance (WCD) Department.